Ergebnis der
Kreistagswahl 2024

CbhuU

Buhler, Dr. Gunter
Hafele, Thomas

Uhl, Simone

Leins, Anke

Wachter, Iris

HauRler, Berthold
Epple, Tamara

Schwarz, Julian

Christ, Marianne
GRUNE

Joas, Johannes
Behringer, Dr. Jeannette
Weil3, Teresa

Schweizer, Erwin
Gottstein, Ingrid
Gemperlein, Verena
Barth, Sabine

Stumpf, Carmen

NieR, Andreas

Freie Wahler Ostalbkreis
Freihart, Willibald
Reiger, Manuel

Schmid, Martin

Schmid, Holger
Neuhauser, Andreas
Uhl, Hermann

SPD

Merk-Rudolph, Dr. Carola
Atalay, Danyel
Rimmelin-Christensen, Frauke
Bortolazzi, Walter
Henle, Magdalena
Lechler, Hans-Martin
Nolke, Brigitte

Zauner, Karin

Yardim Siral, Berna

Stimmen

1669
471
80
87
135
29
91
629
130
17
300
74
26
25
83
29
36
12

394
161
14
93
30
12
84
2023
227
1521
14
75
37
66
14
69

Prozent

28,22%
4,79%
5,21%
8,09%
1,74%
5,45%

37,69%
7,79%
1,02%

24,67%
8,67%
8,33%

27,67%
9,67%
12,00%
4,00%
3,00%
2,00%

40,86%
3,55%
23,60%
7,61%
3,05%
21,32%

11,22%
75,19%
0,69%
3,71%
1,83%
3,26%
0,69%
3,41%
0,00%



AfD

Lachnit, Andreas
Hagele, Markus
Breidbach, Michael
Stiefl, Simone
Hable-Taschetta, Alexandra
Seng, Jurgen

Koch, Jacqueline
Voigt, Reinhard
DIE LINKE

Friz, Jurgen

FDP

Henn, Hans-Walter
Neumann, Willi
B6R, David

Junker, Moritz
LsV

ORwald, Manfred

619
213
70
56
45
23
54
66
92
17
17
65
17

34
470
470

34,41%
11,31%
9,05%
7,27%
3,72%
8,72%
10,66%
14,86%

100,00%

26,15%
9,23%
12,31%
52,31%

100,00%



